Powerful and flexible
The BLACK BOX® Intellimux is a
smart ISDN multiplexer which is
highly flexible, enabling a wide
variety of applications and
configurations to be implemented. It
offers full support of EURO-ISDN
protocol, including country variants.

Intellimux ISDN Multiplexer
#81208
Ordering Information
Item Code
Intellimux ISDN
Intellimux with 1 PRI and 4 BRI lines activated ISU9950
Software keys
Software key to activate PRI port 2 ISU995068
Software key to activate BRI ports 5 to 8 ISU995070
Software key to activate the built-in SNMP agent ISU995066SNMP
Simple to expand
The control port provides access
to configuration and status data as
well as to traces, logfiles and